Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Karolinervarjan

Fencing

Epee Open U20
Individual

N

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE ANTONSSON Anna NL OFFK Ostersund 2008 R F 2.99999 512144 yes
CLAESSON Klara NL SUN Sundsvall 2008 R F 2.99999 456566 yes
KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall 2008 L M 2.99999 472632 yes
KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umed 2010 R M 1.1 453071 yes
NORDLUND HANNU Mira NL StiL Luled 2009 L F 13 529551 vyes
RINGFELTER Kerstin NL OFFK Ostersund 2008 R F 1.3 420482 yes
RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund 2010 L F 1.2 420748 yes
SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harnésand 2009 L F 2.99999 453723 yes
ZETTERBERG Elias NL IFK Harnésand 2008 R M 2.99999 445523  yes

9 Participants (9 present)

1 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Karolinervarjan

Ostersund (SWE)

28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Fencing

Epee Open U20

Individual \\ophal’dtTeam

Sportevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 24.0000 SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umed M yes
2. 1002 20.0000 SWE RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund F yes
3. 1003 17.0000 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL OFFK Ostersund F yes
4. 1003 17.0000 SWE NORDLUND HANNU Mira NL StiL Lule& F yes
T5. 299999 0.0000 SWE KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall M yes
T6. 299999 0.0000 SWE ANTONSSON Anna NL OFFK Ostersund F yes
T7. 299999 0.0000 SWE SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harnésand F yes
T8. 299999 0.0000 SWE CLAESSON Klara NL SUN Sundsvall F yes
T9. 299999 0.0000 SWE ZETTERBERG Elias NL IFK Harngésand M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2024] Norrlandscupen Epee Open u20
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Karolinervarjan Fencing
Epee Open U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Technical directory and other commissions

Observer

Bdrje Olsson

Delegate of referee commission

Patrik Joelsson

Competition manager

Bengt Boogh

Technical directory

Bengt Boogh
Patrik Joelsson
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Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Karolinervarjan

Fencing

Epee Open U20

Individual \\ophal’dtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Firstround
27.10. 13:19

2 2ndround
27.10. 13:19

3 Direct elimination
27.10. 13:19

Format

9 Participants

9 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size
1 Poules 4 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

9 Qualifiers

1 Poules 5 Poule size

1 Poules 4 Poule size

9 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time

Draws

1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender

Age class

2

[2024] Norrlandscupen Epee Open

u20
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Karolinervarjan Fencing
Epee Open U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

First round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 V TDTR I1 12 Place
KALLBERG Emil SWE SUN Sundsvall 1 V V V 3 154 1.000 11 1.
KVEVLANDER Mirai SWE UFK Umeé 2 0 V V 2 109 0.667 1 2.
ZETTERBERG Elias SWE IFK Harnésand 3 2 2 vV 1 9 12 0.333 -3 3.
RINGFELTER Kerstin SWE OFFK Ostersund 4 2 2 2 0 6 15 0.000 -9 4.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
RINGFELTER Signe SWE OFFK Ostersund 1 3 15 12 0.750 3 2
ANTONSSON Anna SWE OFFK Ostersund 2 1 12 19 0.250 -7 4.
NORDLUND HANNU Mira SWE StiL Luled 3 1 8 18 0.250 -10 5.
SODERQVIST Junie SWE IFK Harnosand 4 4 205 1.000 15 1.
CLAESSON Klara SWE SUN Sundsvall 5 1 16 17 0.250 -1 3.
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Karolinervarjan

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Fencing

Epee Open U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index 2 B
1 SWE SODERQVIST Junie IFK Harndsand 4 4 20 5 1.000 15
2 SWE KALLBERG Emil SUN Sundsvall 3315 4 1.000 11
3 SWE RINGFELTER Signe OFFK Ostersund 34 15 12 0.750 3

4 SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai UFK Umeéa 23 10 9 0.667 1
5 SWE ZETTERBERG Elias IFK Harndsand 139 12 0.333 -3
6 SWE CLAESSON Klara SUN Sundsvall 14 16 17 0.250 -1
7 SWE ANTONSSON Anna OFFK Ostersund 14 12 19 0.250 -7
8 SWE NORDLUND HANNU Mira StiL Lule& 14 8 18 0.250 -10
9 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin OFFK Ostersund 0 3 6 15 0.000 -9

OOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Karolinervarjan Fencing
Epee Open U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

2nd round
Poule 1 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 VTDTR 11 12 Place
SODERQVIST Junie SWE IFK Harnésand 1 3 19 10 0.750 9 1.
ZETTERBERG Elias SWE IFK Harnésand 2 3 17 9 0.750 8 2.
NORDLUND HANNU Mira SWE StiL Luled 3 1 8 16 0.250 -8 4,
KVEVLANDER Mirai SWE UFK Umeé 4 3 17 9 0.750 8 2.
RINGFELTER Kerstin SWE OFFK Ostersund 5 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
Poule 2 | Piste
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 V TDTR I1 12 Place
KALLBERG Emil SWE SUN Sundsvall 1 4 V V 2 14 8 0.667 6 2.
RINGFELTER Signe SWE OFFK Ostersund 2V V V 3 15 11 1.000 4 1.
ANTONSSON Anna SWE OFFK Ostersund 3 2 4 4 0 10 15 0.000 -5 4,
CLAESSON Klara SWE SUN Sundsvall 4 1 3 V 1 9 14 0.333 -5 3.
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Karolinervarjan

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Fencing

Epee Open U20
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

2nd round
Place Nation Name Club
1 SWE SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harnésand
2 SWE RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund
3 SWE KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall
4 SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umeéa
5 SWE ZETTERBERG Elias NL IFK Harndésand
6 SWE CLAESSON Klara NL SUN Sundsvall
7 SWE NORDLUND HANNU Mira NL StiL Luled
8 SWE ANTONSSON Anna NL OFFK Ostersund
9 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL OFFK Ostersund

V MTD TR
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Index 1 Index 2 B
0.875 24

0.857 7

0.833 17

0.714 9

0.571

0.286 -6

0.250 -18

0.143 -12

0.000 -26

OOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Karolinervarjan Fencing
st d (SWE) Epee Open U20
stersun i Ophardt Team
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024 Individual Jgaveeem
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T
1 SWE SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harndsand 7 8 39 15 0875 24 o
2 SWE RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund 6 7 30 23 0.857 7
3 SWE KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall 5 6 29 12 0.833 17
4 SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umea 5 7 27 18 0.714 9
5 SWE ZETTERBERG Elias NL IFK Harnoésand 4 7 26 21 0571 5
6 SWE CLAESSON Klara NL SUN Sundsvall 2 7 25 31 0.286 -6
7 SWE NORDLUND HANNU Mira NL StiL Luled 2 8 16 34 0.250 -18
8 SWE ANTONSSON Anna NL OFFK Ostersund 1 7 22 34 0.143 -12
9 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL OFFK Ostersund 0O 7 9 35 0.000 -26
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Karolinervarjan Fencing
Ostersund (SWE) Oph
phardt Team
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024 Epee Open U20 sisievent
Individual
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
SODERQVIST Junie
1 NL IFK Harnésand SWE
16 *kk Bye Fkk PIS-I.e "
SODERQVIST Junie SWE v
NL IFK Harndsand
Piste RINGFELTER Kerstin (9) SWE 8
g RINGFELTER Kerstin SWE v NL OFFK Ostersund
NL OFFK Ostersund
ANTONSSON Anna Piste
8 L GFFK Ostersund SWE 3 SODERQVIST Junie SwE >
NL IFK Harndsand
KVEVLANDER Mirai SWE v
5 |ZETTERBERG Elias SWE NL UFK Umed
NL IFK Harnosand
12 *kk Bye *kk PISte .
ZETTERBERG Elias SWE 8
NL IFK Harnésand
KVEVLANDER Mirai
NL UFK Umed SWE v
13 *kk Bye *kk
4 KVEVLANDER Mirai SWE piste
NL UFK Umed KVEVLANDER Mirai (4) SWE
NL UFK Ume&
KALLBERG Emil ﬁLA IS"LI],E iRnGdsE;F @) SWE
3 NL SUN Sundsvall SWE !
14 *kk Bye *kk Piste N
KALLBERG Emil SWE v
NL SUN Sundsvall
CLAESSON Klara
NL SUN Sundsvall SWE 7
11 *kk Bye *kk
CLAESSON Klara Piste
6 NL SUN Sundsvall SwWE KALLBERG Emil SWE v
NL SUN Sundsvall
RINGFELTER Signe
; NORDLUND HANNU Mira SWE NL OFFK Ostersund SWE 5
NL StiL Luled
10 *kk Bye *kk PiSte n
NORDLUND HANNU Mira SWE 10
NL StiL Luled
RINGFELTER Signe
NL OFFK Ostersund SWE v
15 *kk Bye *kk
2 RINGFELTER Signe SWE

NL OFFK Ostersund
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Karolinervarjan

Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Epee Open U20

Individual <

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name

Club Yob

1 SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umed 2010
2 SWE KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall 2008
3 SWE SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harndsand 2009
3 SWE RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund 2010
Table of 8

5 SWE ZETTERBERG Elias NL IFK Harnésand 2008
6 SWE CLAESSON Klara NL SUN Sundsvall 2008
7 SWE NORDLUND HANNU Mira NL StiL Lule& 2009
8 SWE RINGFELTER Kerstin NL OFFK Ostersund 2008
Table of 16

9 SWE ANTONSSON Anna NL OFFK Ostersund 2008
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Ostersund (SWE)
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024

Karolinervarjan Fencing
Epee Open U20
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

Sul BERGER Raphaél o |0 |0

SWE D TORNQUIST Marie o (0 |0

D BOOGH Bengt o |0 0

D JOELSSON Patrik 0o (0 |0

D KARLSSON Tommy o |0 0

GRUBB Robert 0 |0 0

D GIDMARK Anders 0 |0 0

HAMBRAEUS Daniel 0 [0 |0

8 Referees
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Karolinervarjan

Fencing
Ostersund (SWE) Epee Open U20
ivi Ophardt T
28.10.2024 - 9:30 AM - 26.10.2024 Individual \\Sgoa:'rtevzanr:

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE KVEVLANDER Mirai NL UFK Umea 2010
Silver SWE KALLBERG Emil NL SUN Sundsvall 2008
Bronze SWE RINGFELTER Signe NL OFFK Ostersund 2010
Bronze SWE SODERQVIST Junie NL IFK Harnésand 2009
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